

For Immediate Release:

September 3, 2020

Media Contact: Jessica Pecchia, Jessica Pecchia@pyramidmg.com

Labor Day at Poughkeepsie Galleria

Poughkeepsie, **NY** – Poughkeepsie Galleria will be operating from 11am to 7pm on Labor Day, this Monday, September 7. Additional operating hours for anchor, restaurant and entertainment venues are below.

110 Grill
Best Buy
Dick's Sporting Goods
JCPenney
Macy's
RPM Raceway
Target
11:30am - 9:00pm
9:00am - 9:00pm
11:00am - 7:00pm
2:00pm - 7:00pm
8:00am - 10:00pm

Poughkeepsie Galleria reiterates its commitment to the health, safety and knowledge of its guests, tenants and employees and continues to enforce sanitizing policies and procedures, along with Healthy Shopper Guidelines with Center for Disease Control (CDC) recommendations that everyone must follow prior to entering the property.

Please visit www.poughkeepsiegalleriamall.com for more information.

###

About Poughkeepsie Galleria

Poughkeepsie Galleria is Dutchess County's largest, most dominant shopping destination for over 30 years. Anchored by Macy's, Target, Best Buy, Dick's Sporting Goods, Poughkeepsie Galleria offers 120 retail shops including Regal Cinemas and RPM Raceway. Additional information can be found at www.PoughkeepsieGalleriamall.com and you can find Poughkeepsie Galleria on Facebook (Facebook.com/PoughkeepsieGalleria), Twitter (@PokGalleria) and Instagram (@Poughkeepsie_Galleria).

About Pyramid Management Group, LLC

Pyramid Management Group, owner of Poughkeepsie Galleria, is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held real estate developers in the northeast. Headquartered in Syracuse, New York, Pyramid's portfolio of dynamic shopping, dining and entertainment destinations and expanding hospitality presence dominate the northeast with 14 properties located throughout New York and Massachusetts. For nearly 50 years, Pyramid has built its reputation on being first, fast, ahead of the curve and always what's next, leading the industry in combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining and entertainment, all under one roof. For more information, visit www.pyramidmg.com.